
 
Derby St Peters Street
St Lukes Faire Street
Royal Derby Hospital Royal Hospital Entrance
Sunny Hill The Oaklands
Littleover Normanton Lane
Rose Hill Mill Hill Lane
Derby St Peters Street

5
0625
0633
0643
0653
0703
0712
0715

5
0735
0743
0753
0805
0820
0829
0835

5
0805
0813
0823
0835
0850
0859
0905

5
0840
0847
0857
0910
0920
0929
0935

5
0910
0918
0928
0938
0950
0959
1005

5
0940
0948
0958
1008
1020
1029
1035

5
1010
1018
1028
1038
1050
1059
1105

5
1040
1048
1058
1108
1120
1129
1135

5
1110
1118
1128
1138
1150
1159
1205

5 5 5 5
1140

Then
at
these
mins

10 40

past
each
hour
until

1410
1148 18 48 1418
1158 28 58 1428
1208 38 08 1438
1220 50 20 1450
1229 59 29 1459
1234 04 34 1504

5
1440
1448
1503
1518
1530
1539
1544

5
1510
1518
1528
1540
1552
1601
1608

5
1550
1558
1608
1620
1632
1641
1648

5
1620
1628
1638
1650
1702
1711
1718

5
1655
1703
1713
1725
1737
1746
1753

5
1725
1733
1743
1755
1807
1816
1823

5
1800
1808
1816
1826
1836
1844
1850

5
1830
1838
1846
1856
1906
1914
1920

5
1930
1938
1946
1956
2006
2014
2020

5
2030
2038
2046
2056
2106
2114
2120

 
Derby St Peters Street
Rose Hill Mill Hill Lane
Littleover Pavilion Road
Sunny Hill The Oaklands
Royal Derby Hospital
St Lukes Faire Street
Derby St Peters Street

5A
0610
0615
0622
0632
0645
0653
0700

5A
0710
0715
0722
0732
0745
0754
0800

5A
0750
0755
0805
0816
0831
0840
0850

5A
0820
0825
0835
0846
0901
0910
0920

5A 5A 5A 5A
0855

Then
at
these
mins

25 55

past
each
hour
until

1325
0900 30 00 1330
0910 40 10 1340
0921 51 21 1351
0934 04 34 1404
0942 12 42 1412
0950 20 50 1420

5A
1355
1400
1412
1423
1438
1449
1455

5A
1425
1430
1442
1453
1508
1519
1525

5A
1500
1505
1517
1528
1543
1554
1600

5A
1530
1535
1547
1558
1613
1624
1630

5A
1605
1610
1622
1633
1648
1659
1705

5A
1635
1640
1652
1703
1718
1729
1735

5A
1710
1715
1727
1738
1753
1804
1810

5A
1740
1745
1755
1806
1819
1826
1835

5A
1815
1820
1830
1841
1854
1901
1910

5A
1900
1905
1915
1925
1943
1950
1955

5A
2000
2005
2012
2022
2035
2042
2050

 
Derby St Peters Street
St Lukes Faire Street
Royal Derby Hospital Royal Hospital Entrance
Sunny Hill The Oaklands
Littleover Normanton Lane
Rose Hill Mill Hill Lane
Derby St Peters Street

5
0625
0633
0643
0653
0703
0712
0715

5
0735
0743
0753
0803
0815
0824
0830

5
0810
0818
0828
0838
0850
0859
0905

5
0840
0848
0858
0908
0923
0932
0935

5 5 5 5
0910

Then
at
these
mins

40 10

past
each
hour
until

1440
0918 48 18 1448
0928 58 28 1458
0938 08 38 1508
0950 20 50 1520
0959 29 59 1529
1005 35 05 1535

5
1510
1518
1528
1538
1550
1559
1605

5
1550
1558
1608
1618
1630
1639
1645

5
1620
1628
1638
1648
1700
1709
1715

5
1650
1658
1708
1718
1730
1739
1745

5
1730
1738
1748
1758
1810
1819
1825

5
1830
1838
1848
1858
1910
1919
1925

5
1930
1938
1946
1956
2006
2014
2020

5
2030
2038
2046
2056
2106
2114
2120

 
Derby St Peters Street
Rose Hill Mill Hill Lane
Littleover Pavilion Road
Sunny Hill The Oaklands
Royal Derby Hospital
St Lukes Faire Street
Derby St Peters Street

5A
0710
0715
0722
0732
0745
0754
0800

5A
0755
0800
0810
0821
0834
0842
0850

5A
0820
0825
0835
0846
0859
0907
0915

5A 5A 5A 5A
0855

Then
at
these
mins

25 55

past
each
hour
until

1425
0900 30 00 1430
0910 40 10 1440
0921 51 21 1451
0934 04 34 1504
0942 12 42 1512
0950 20 50 1520

5A
1455
1500
1510
1521
1534
1542
1550

5A
1530
1535
1545
1556
1609
1617
1625

5A
1605
1610
1620
1631
1644
1652
1700

5A
1635
1640
1650
1701
1714
1722
1730

5A
1705
1710
1720
1731
1744
1752
1800

5A
1800
1805
1815
1826
1839
1847
1855

5A
1900
1905
1915
1925
1943
1950
1955

5A
2000
2005
2012
2022
2035
2042
2050

 
Derby St Peters Street
St Lukes Faire Street
Royal Derby Hospital Royal Hospital Entrance
Sunny Hill The Oaklands
Littleover Normanton Lane
Rose Hill Mill Hill Lane
Derby St Peters Street

5
0900
0908
0918
0928
0940
0949
0955

5 5 5
1000

Then
at
these
mins

00

past
each
hour
until

1700
1008 08 1708
1018 18 1718
1028 28 1728
1040 40 1740
1049 49 1749
1055 55 1755

5
1800
1808
1818
1828
1840
1849
1855

 
Derby St Peters Street
Rose Hill Mill Hill Lane
Littleover Pavilion Road
Sunny Hill The Oaklands
Royal Derby Hospital
St Lukes Faire Street
Derby St Peters Street

5A
0930
0935
0945
0956
1009
1017
1025

5A 5A 5A
1030

Then
at
these
mins

30

past
each
hour
until

1630
1035 35 1635
1045 45 1645
1056 56 1656
1109 09 1709
1117 17 1717
1125 25 1725

5A
1730
1735
1745
1756
1809
1817
1825

5/5A Derby to Royal Derby Hospital

through Littleover and Blagreaves - Valid from Saturday, January 3, 2026 to Saturday, May 16, 2026

Monday to Friday - Derby St Peters Street

Monday to Friday - Derby St Peters Street

Saturday - Derby St Peters Street

Saturday - Derby St Peters Street

Sunday - Derby St Peters Street

Sunday - Derby St Peters Street
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	Monday to Friday - Derby St Peters Street
	Saturday - Derby St Peters Street
	Saturday - Derby St Peters Street
	Sunday - Derby St Peters Street
	Sunday - Derby St Peters Street

